RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

| Situs: LEYFRED TE [ | Map ID: 077500075 [[ Class: Vacant Land - Developable  Card: 1 0of 1 Tax year 2016
Current Owner General Information L ,

RODRIGUEZ SAMILYS Living Units

Neighborhood 124
121 BAILEY ST Alternate Id

Vol/Pg
LAWRENCE District COS
MA 01843 Zoning R2

Class RESIDENTIAL

Land Information

Type Size Influence Influence Value

Factors % : : A

SQUARE : : S
PRIMARY F(?OT 6,860 15,11
Total Acres: 0.1575
Permit Information l Assessment Information
Date Issused Number Price Purpose % Compliete Assessed  Appraised Cost Income Mafket
2013-03-20 13DEMO-00018 15000 DEMOLITION 100 Land 15,100 15,100 15,100 0 0
Building 0 0 0 0 0
Total 15,100 15,100 15,100 0

Value Flag COST APPROACH




Transfer
Date

2009-03-02

2007-08-17

2003-12-02

2003-09-15

2003-09-15

2002-12-31

2001-12-31

2001-12-31

2001-12-31

1998-09-02

1998-06-05

1987-09-14

1982-11-24

1981-04-17

Price Type
0 LAND +
BLDG
0 LAND +
BLDG
ND +
153,8 DG
0 LAND +
BLDG
0 LAND +
BLDG
0 LAND +
BLDG
ND +
110,0 DG
AND +
72,00 LDG
0 LAND +
BLDG
AND +
89,50 LDG
AND +
17,50 LDG
ND +
123,0 DG
AND +
48,00 LDG
34.00¢-AND *

LDG

Deed
Reference

17670/0380

16875/0448

13810/0576

13579/0127

13579/0084

12839/0220

12074/0408

12074/0403

12074/0406

10432/0571

10315/0110

06621/0451

05346/0143

05094/0128

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee
RODRIGUEZ SAMILYS
ALI HASSAN R
RODRIGUEZ SAMILYS
DOGGIEDAWG REALTY LLC
BERNAL HUGO S
DOGGIEDAWG REALTY LLC
BERNAL HUGO S
BERCAN ASSOCIATES INC
PAB PROPERTIES INC
BARRETT WILDA
GRAHAM DENNIS A

MORENO GUSTAVO J

HODGE, CHARLES EDWARD +

BRENDA

HOLT, KENNETH R. & WILLIAM T.

Grantor

ALI HASSAN R

RODRIQUEZ SAMILYS
DOGGIEDAWG REALTY LLC
BERNAL HUGO S
DOGGIEDAWG REALTY LLC
BERNAL HUGO S

PAB PROPERTIES INC

EMC MORTGAGE CORPORATION

BERCAN ASSOCIATES INC

GRAHAM DENNIS S

MORENO GUSTAVO J

HODGE CHARLES EDWARD &
BRENDA

HOLT, KENNETH R. & WILLIAM T.

MC EWAN, NEIL A. + JEAN A.




Situs: LEYFRED TE Map ID: 077500075 Class: Vacant Land - Developable Card: 2 of 1 Tax year 2016

Dwelling Information
Style Year Built
. Eff Year
Story height Built
. Ground
Attic Floor Area
Exterior "
Walls Amenities
Masonary Total Living
Trim Area 5
Color :
Basement
Car Bsmt
Basement
Gar
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm | _ Outbuilding Data
i . Type. Line Type Yr Blt Measl Meas2 Oty  Area Grade
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type Stacks | Comparable Sales Summary |
Fuel Type Openings Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA _ Style __Yr Built_Grade
System
Pre-Fab
Type
Room Detail
Bedrooms Full Baths
Family Half Baths
Rooms
Kitchens ) Extra
Fixtures
Total
Rooms
Kitchen
Type Bath Type
Kitchen Bath Remod
Remod .
Adjustments
Int vs Ext Unfinished
Area
Cathe_d_ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade Market Adj
Condition Functional
Cbu Economic
Cost & % Good
Design Ovr

04 Complete.
L



